WLS15 Pro LED Strip Light with
IO-Link Product Manual
Original Instructions
p/n: 219131 Rev. C
03-Nov-25
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com
WLS15 Pro LED Strip Light with IO-Link Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com

2X 7.0
[0.28]
2X 4.5
[0.18]
26.6
[1.05]
10.8
[0.43]
7.5
[0.30]
4.4
[0.17]
15.5
[0.61]
Models L1 L2 L3
WLS15..0220.. 146.4 mm (5.76 inches) 194 mm (7.64 inches) 220 mm (8.66 inches)
WLS15..0360.. 286.4 mm (11.28 inches) 334 mm (13.15 inches) 360 mm (14.17 inches)
WLS15..0500.. 426.4 mm (16.79 inches) 474 mm (18.66 inches) 500 mm (19.69 inches)
WLS15..0640.. 566.4 mm (22.3 inches) 614 mm (24.17 inches) 640 mm (25.2 inches)
WLS15..0920.. 846.4 mm (33.32 inches) 894 mm (35.2 inches) 920 mm (36.22 inches)
WLS15..1200.. 1126.4 mm (44.35 inches) 1174 mm (46.22 inches) 1200 mm (47.24 inches)
03-Nov-25 page 11 of 14
WLS15 Pro LED Strip Light With IO-Link Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.